
 

 

Welcome to Garmisch Inn 
 

Happy Thanksgiving! 
 

Traditional Thanksgiving Day Dinner Traditional Thanksgiving Day Dinner Traditional Thanksgiving Day Dinner Traditional Thanksgiving Day Dinner     
    

German Vegetable Soup or Salad 
 

Turkey, Stuffing, Mashed  Potatoes 
& Gravy, and Baked Fresh  

Sweet Potatoes  

Your Choice of Squash or  
Green Beans Almondine 

 

Additional Sides $1.00 Each 
 

 

Adults  ~ $19.00Adults  ~ $19.00Adults  ~ $19.00Adults  ~ $19.00    
 

DessertDessertDessertDessert    
 

                                                                                                                                            Homemade Pumpkin Pie  ~  $3.00Homemade Pumpkin Pie  ~  $3.00Homemade Pumpkin Pie  ~  $3.00Homemade Pumpkin Pie  ~  $3.00    
    

Children’s MenuChildren’s MenuChildren’s MenuChildren’s Menu    
    
 

German Vegetable Soup or Salad 
 

Turkey, Stuffing,  
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy  

Your Choice of Squash,  
Green Beans Almondine or  

Sweet Potatoes 
 

Additional Sides $1.00 Each 
 
 

                                                    Children ~ $12.00Children ~ $12.00Children ~ $12.00Children ~ $12.00    


